Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Alison Oneill

2 St Augustines Park
Westgate on Sea

CT8 8EN

07890874160
alisononeill2000@yahoo.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Bi Folding Doors
Supply and fit kitchen white 6 panel
primed bi fold doors 1950 x 826

2 Towel Rails
Drain heating system

Supply and install 2 x chrome towel rails

500mm x 1000mm
Re fill system and bleed radiators

1 Extractor Fan

Supply and install new bathroom extractor

fan

1 Shower Riser

Supply and install new chrome shower

riser

1 Shower Screen

Supply and install bi folding bath shower

screen

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

Due Date

Total Due

Rate/Price Adjust
£145.00 0%
£145.00 0%
£95.00 0%
£30.00 0%
£145.00 0%

Invoice

KHS-0429
29/04/2019
06/05/2019

£845.00

Sub Total

£145.00

£290.00

£95.00
£30.00

£145.00
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Kent Handyman Invoice
SErViCE
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Ceiling £155.00 0% £155.00
1 Shower Door £155.00 0% £155.00
3 Downlights £60.00 0.00% £180.00
Sub Total £1,195.00
VAT £0.00
Paid -£350.00
Total Due £845.00

Bank Details For Payments
Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489
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