

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total Due	£845.00
Due Date	06/05/2019
Invoice Date	29/04/2019
Invoice Number	KHS-0429

To:

Alison Oneill
2 St Augustines Park
Westgate on Sea
CT8 8EN
07890874160

alisononeill2000@yahoo.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Bi Folding Doors Supply and fit kitchen white 6 panel primed bi fold doors 1950 x 826	£145.00	0%	£145.00
2	Towel Rails Drain heating system Supply and install 2 x chrome towel rails 500mm x 1000mm Re fill system and bleed radiators	£145.00	0%	£290.00
1	Extractor Fan Supply and install new bathroom extractor fan	£95.00	0%	£95.00
1	Shower Riser Supply and install new chrome shower riser	£30.00	0%	£30.00
1	Shower Screen Supply and install bi folding bath shower screen	£145.00	0%	£145.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Ceiling Prepare bathroom ceiling with PVA and paint with special bathroom paint	£155.00	0%	£155.00
1	Shower Door Supply and replace shower door	£155.00	0%	£155.00
3	Downlights Remove existing transformer ceiling lights and replace with IP rated white surround GU10 led lights	£60.00	0.00%	£180.00

Total Due	£845.00
Paid	-£350.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£1,195.00

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service Sort Code : 09-01-28

Account Number: 98449489
